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Fastening ¢ Part no.: 50135263 « AC MA200-KB

Technical data

Basic data

Contains

Suitable for product group
Suitable for

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)
Metal housing

Net weight

Housing color

Design of mounting device
Type of fastening, at system
Type of fastening, at device
Type of mounting device
Mounting device material

Shock absorber

2x cable strain relief with bending
protection

2x M6 x 10 screws
Connection units
MA 2xxi modular connection units

160 mm x 90 mm x 25 mm
Aluminum
2309

Silver

Cable routing
Screw type
Screw type
hinged, 180°
Metal

Plastic

No

Dimensioned drawings

All dimensions in millimeters
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Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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84735080
27279202
27279202
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
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