

## Technical data sheet

### Fastening

Part no.: 50135263

AC MA200-KB

#### Contents

- Technical data
- Dimensioned drawings



For illustration purposes only

## Technical data

### Basic data

Contains	2x cable strain relief with bending protection 2x M6 x 10 screws
Suitable for product group	Connection units
Suitable for	MA 2xxi modular connection units

### Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)	160 mm x 90 mm x 25 mm
Metal housing	Aluminum
Net weight	230 g
Housing color	Silver
Design of mounting device	Cable routing
Type of fastening, at system	Screw type
Type of fastening, at device	Screw type
Type of mounting device	hinged, 180°
Mounting device material	Metal
	Plastic
Shock absorber	No

### Classification

Customs tariff number	84735080
ECLASS 5.1.4	27279202
ECLASS 8.0	27279202
ECLASS 9.0	27273701
ECLASS 10.0	27273701
ECLASS 11.0	27273701
ECLASS 12.0	27273701
ECLASS 13.0	27273701
ECLASS 14.0	27273701
ECLASS 15.0	27273701
ECLASS 16.0	27273701
ETIM 5.0	EC002498
ETIM 6.0	EC003015
ETIM 7.0	EC003015
ETIM 8.0	EC003015
ETIM 9.0	EC003015
ETIM 10.0	EC003015

## Dimensioned drawings

All dimensions in millimeters

